A4 COLOUR MULTIFUNCTION PRINTER
WORKFORCE ENTERPRISE AM-C400
New A4 Business Inkjet Line Up
Maximise productivity with high-speed
A4 printing, delivering up to 40 pages per
minute, including efficient duplex printing.
Heat-Free Printing
Thanks to Epson Heat-Free Technology,

Network            Wi-Fi (IEEE802.11b/g/n), Wi-Fi Direct (Max 8 devices)
Network Protocol            TCP/IPv4, TCP/IPv6
Options           Order Code
Optional Single Cassette-P1/LM4SC1      C12C937451
Optional Dual Cassette-P2/LM4DC1         C12C937471
Wireless LAN Interface-P1            C12C937021
Software Solutions           Order Code
Epson Print Admin            7110574
Epson Print Admin - Advanced Workflows  C12C938801
Epson Print Admin Serverless            7111310
Document Capture Pro - Enhanced OCR    C12C938761
Printer Options           Order Code
Print Sets            C12C938771
Erase Red Colour            C12C938781
OCR Option            C12C938791
IP-Fax           C12C938841
Consumables & Options           Page Yield*5 Order Code for AM-C400
Black Ink Cartridge                     31,500 pages            C13T08K100
Cyan Ink Cartridge                                                        C13T08K200
Magenta Ink Cartridge                                                        C13T08K300
Yellow Ink Cartridge                                                        C13T08K400
Maintenance Box                                                        C12C937211
Paper Feed Roller for Cassette                                                        C12C937631
Paper Feed Roller for Paper Tray                                                        C12C937651
Paper Feed Roller for ADF                                                        C12C937611
Dimensions & Weight
AM-C400
Weight: 58.7 kg (129.5 lb)
AM-C400